ACCM04 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover SMD)
带外壳SMD共模电感-MnZn
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover SMD)
应用
Application
产品品名介绍
Product Number Structure

B: Bifilar Winding
S: Sectional Winding
T: Trifilar Winding
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 1 / 5
ACCM04 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover SMD)
Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 0.10mA (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 0.10mA (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
250 1,500
ACCM04-2311-102S 1.00 ±30% 3.00 0.06
1,500
ACCM04-2311-473S 47.00
250 1,500
ACCM04-2311-103S 10.00 ±30% 1.00 0.55
ACCM04-2311-682S 6.80 ±30% 1.40 0.30 250
±30% 0.40 2.60 250
250 1,500
1,500
1,500
ACCM04-2311-393S 39.00 ±30% 0.55 1.70 250
L (mH) IR 70°C max (A) DCRmax (mΩ) VR (VAC) VT (VAC) 50Hz/5mA/2sec
ACCM04-2311-273S 27.00 ±30% 0.60 1.20
绝缘试验电压
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Rated Voltage Insulation Test Voltage
型号 电感值 温升电流 直流电阻 额定电压
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
尺寸
2.75 0.10
±30% 5.25 0.03
1,500
1,500
250ACCM04-2311-222S
ACCM04-2311-332S 3.30 ±30% 2.25 0.15 250
2.20 ±30%
250 1,500ACCM04-2311-701S 0.70
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 2 / 5